
NSSO International Programme 2025 
DRAFT COURSE TIMETABLES (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

 

Academy Course – Friday 11th to Saturday 19th April 2025 

Date Friday 11th April Saturday 12th April Sunday 13th April Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April 

Morning 

Arrival and transfer to Malvern 
College  

Local shopping 
 
Swimming and sports hall 
activities 

Personal instrumental practice Instrumental rehearsals Instrumental rehearsals 

Afternoon Attend Sinfonia orchestra 
repertoire play-through 

Visit Birmingham including 
theatre trip 

NSSO registration 
 
Full rehearsal 

Full rehearsal 
 
One-to-one instrumental ‘check-
in’ sessions with tutors 

Evening Settle into accommodation Activities in House Scavenger hunt Indoor sports Movie night 

 
 

Date Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April Saturday 19th April  

Morning Sectional rehearsals Sectional rehearsals 

Final rehearsal and concert 

Transfer to airport and departure Afternoon Silly Olympics Full rehearsal 

Evening Craft session Bingo Pizza night 

  



NSSO International Programme 2025 
DRAFT COURSE TIMETABLES (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

 

Sinfonia Course – Friday 11th to Saturday 19th April 2025 

Date Friday 11th April Saturday 12th April Sunday 13th April Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April 
Morning 

Arrival and transfer to Malvern 
College  

Local shopping 
 
Swimming and sports hall 
activities 

Instrumental rehearsals Instrumental rehearsals Instrumental rehearsals 

Afternoon 

NSSO registration 
 
Full rehearsal 

Full rehearsals 
 
One-to-one instrumental ‘check-
in’ sessions with tutors 

Full rehearsals Full rehearsals 

Evening 
Settle into accommodation Activities in House Full rehearsal Scavenger hunt Movie night 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  Date Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April Saturday 19th April  

Morning Sectional rehearsals Sectional rehearsals 

Final rehearsal and concert 

Transfer to Heathrow Airport and 
departure 

Afternoon Sports and swimming Full rehearsals 

Evening Samba workshop Scottish reeling Pizza night 



NSSO International Programme 2025 
DRAFT COURSE TIMETABLES (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

 

 
 

Philharmonic Course – Saturday 5th to Sunday 13th July 2025 

Date Saturday 5th July Sunday 6th July Monday 7th July Tuesday 8th July Wednesday 9th July 
Morning 

Arrival and transfer to Malvern 
College  

Repertoire introduction with 
Heads of Section 
 
Local shopping 

Instrumental rehearsals Instrumental rehearsals Instrumental rehearsals 

Afternoon 

NSSO registration 
 
Full rehearsal 

Full rehearsals 
 
One-to-one instrumental ‘check-
in’ sessions with tutors 

Full rehearsals Full rehearsals 

Evening 
Settle into accommodation Activities in House Full rehearsal Indoor sports Movie night 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Thursday 10th July Friday 11th July Saturday 12th July  Sunday 13th July  

Morning Sectional rehearsals Sectional rehearsals 

Final rehearsal and concert 

Transfer to Heathrow Airport and 
departure 

Afternoon Sports and swimming Full rehearsals 

Evening Workshop activity with Heads of 
Sections Sports evening Pizza night 

 


